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Rams Ranked 14th Nationally ACHA



Day Date Team

Time/Result

s Location

Fri Sept.24 Rutgers University    W 8-3 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Sat Sept.25 Rutgers University   W 8-5 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Fri Oct.1 Scranton University 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Sat Oct.2 Scranton University 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Fri Oct.8 Robert Morris University of PA* 9:35 PM Pittsburgh, PA

Sat Oct.9 Robert Morris University of PA* 3:35 PM Pittsburgh, PA

Fri Oct.15 Drexel University 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Sat Oct.16 Drexel University 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Fri Oct.22 Arizona State University 7:30 PM Tempe, AZ

Sat Oct.23 Arizona State University 6:30 PM Tempe, AZ

Fri Oct.29 University of Delaware* 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Sat Oct.30 University of Delaware* 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Tue Nov.2 Salve Regina University (NCAA Div III) TBD Newport, RI

Wed Nov.3 Salve Regina University (NCAA Div III) TBD Newport, RI

Fri Nov.5 SUNY Stony Brook 8:20 PM Hauppauge, NY

Sat Nov.6 SUNY Stony Brook 8:10 PM Hauppauge, NY

Fri Nov.12 Penn State University* 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

Sat Nov.13 Penn State University* 7:00 PM Kingston, RI

URI Men’s Ice Hockey 2010-11 Schedule
Home Games in BOLD

University of ScrantonUniversity of Rhode Island

No. Name Pos. Yr. Ht. Wt. Hometown

1 Andrew Marks G Fr. 5-11 171 Wrentham, MA

2 EJ Astarita D Sr. 6-0 195 Kennett Square, PA

3 Jake Howard D Fr. 6-5 241 Cumberland, RI

4 Dan Lassik D Jr. 6-3 200 Garnet Valley, PA

5 Jeff Lace D Jr. 5-10 180 Burrillville, RI

6 Kyle Letourneau D Jr. 6-2 225 Warwick, RI

7 Kaj Kurpiewski F Sr. 5-11 168 North Providence, RI

8 Sean O'Neil F Fr. 5-8 166 Phoenixville, PA

9 Jay Dupras F Jr. 5-7 158 Hingham, MA

10 Robert Beggi F Jr. 6-1 196 Long Beach, NY

11 David Macalino F So. 5-7 177 Washington Township, NJ

12 David Devine D So. 6-0 218 Norwood, PA

14 Jaryd Coleman F Sr. 5-8 164 Cumberland, RI

15 Jared MacDonald D So. 6-2 198 North Smithfield, RI

16 Justin Bishop F Fr. 5-3 125 Virginia Beach, VA

17 Kyle Krannich F Sr. 5-8 169 Randolph, NJ

18 Justin Krute F So. 5-9 160 Schuylkill Haven, PA

19 Peter Ducharme F Sr. 6-0 190 West Warwick, RI

20 Mike Tait F So. 5-9 170 Laurel, MD

21 Evan Dietz F Sr. 5-9 193 Brooklyn, NY

22 Steve Sorrentino D Fr. 5-11 180 Hamden, CT

23 Alan Dionne D So. 5-10 205 North Scituate, RI

24 Devin Sheehan F Sr. 5-10 190 Binghamton, NY

25 Brandon Pinheiro F Jr. 5-10 198 Hope, RI

26 Shawn Tingley F So. 6-1 165 North Kingstown, RI

27 PJ Vakos F Fr. 5-10 158 Hamden, CT

28 Mike Radziszewski F So. 5-9 181 Campbell Hall, NY

29 Ryan Maloney F Jr. 5-10 162 Smithfield, RI

30 Joe Spagnoli G Sr. 5-9 164 Cranston, RI

31 Paul Kenny G So. 5-8 157 West Chester, PA

32 Brett Glasheen F Fr. 5-7 160 Belgrade, ME

35 Matt DeJulio G So. 5-8 140 Plainview, NY

Head Coach: Joe Augustine, 22nd Season

Assistant Coach: Christian Rigamonti, 13th Season

Assistant Coach: Trent Baker, 2nd Season

Assistant Coach: Matt Byrnes, 1st Season

Team Technician: Don Pagliarini, 12th Season

Team Physician: Rahzib Khaund M.D, Robert Shalvoy M.D

Terry Toste PT, Jeff Feden M.D

Richard Peloquin PA, Dave Pezzullo PT, Joe Maynard

Team Managers: Jackie Augustine

# Last Name 
First 
Name 

P
O
S Year Shot Height Weight Hometown 

1 Cuozzo Joe G Jr. Left 5'10 165
Pleasantville, 

NY

4 Malone Luke F Jr. Right 5'11 185 Ossining, NY

5 Ballance Joe F So. Left 5'9 165 Bayonne, NJ

6 DeMarco Mike F Fr. Left 5'8 150 Skillman, NJ

8 Banes Edward F So. Right 5'8 200 Springfield, PA

11 Thiele Maxwell D Jr. Left 5'11 145 Glen Ridge, NJ

12 Dishon Kevin D Jr. Right 5'6 170 Shelton, CT

15 Hayes Brendan F So. Right 6'1 170 Darien, CT

16 Lyons John F Fr. Left 5'9 150 Middletown, NJ

17 Lynch Tom D Fr. Left 5'11 176 Moorestown, NJ

18 Crawford Christian F So. Right 6'0 200 Langhorne, PA

20 Smith Ryan D So. Left 5'11 180 Phoenixville, PA

25 Iovannoni Kyle F Jr. Right 5'10 180 Brookhaven, PA

28 Bornaschella Bill D Jr. Left 6'1 200 Richboro, PA

29 Rose David F Fr. Left 5'8 160 Allamuchy, NJ

30 Lucas Justin G Jr. Right 6'1 200 Bayonne, NJ

31 O'Sullivan Sean G Left 6'2 190 Monroe, NY

Head Coach Don Tweedy

TEAM Statistics

# Player GP G A PTS PPG SHG PIMS DQs

26 Tingley, Shawn 2 1 5 6 0 0 0 0

17 Krannich, Kyle 2 3 1 4 1 0 0 0

32 Glasheen, Brett 2 3 1 4 0 0 2 0

11 Macalino, David 2 2 1 3 0 0 2 0

10 Beggi, Robert 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0

21 Dietz, Evan 2 1 2 3 1 0 0 0

28 Radziszewski, Mike 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0

4 Lassik, Dan 2 1 1 2 1 0 5 1

29 Maloney, Ryan 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

5 Lace, Jeff 2 1 0 1 1 0 4 0

2 Astarita, EJ 2 0 1 1 0 0 2 0

23 Dionne, Alan 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 0

14 Coleman, Jaryd 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

24 Sheehan, Devin 1 0 1 1 0 0 7 1

27 Vakos, PJ 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0

6 Letourneau, Kyle 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

31 Kenny, Paul 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 MacDonald, Jared 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Kurpiewski, Kaj 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

30 Spagnoli, Joe 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Pinheiro, Brandon 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Marks, Andrew 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Krute, Justin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Bishop, Justin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Tait, Mike 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Dupras, Jay 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Devine, Dave 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Goalie GP W-L MINS GAA SO TGA

30 Spagnoli Joe 1 (1-0) 60 3 0 3

31 Kenny Paul 1 (1-0) 60 5 0 5
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